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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02746 - 11/25/25  IHC Payable Register

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01277 - Bonham Family DrugVendor: Vendor Total: 1,765.33

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220816 01277 4 KTN Invoice 0.009.05 9.050.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.05

Price TaxAmount

9.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.05 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231001 01277 36 KL Invoice 0.00109.07 109.070.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

25.55

Price TaxAmount

25.550.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 25.55 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.16

Price TaxAmount

9.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

74.36

Price TaxAmount

74.360.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 74.36 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231103 01277 36 JJJ Invoice 0.00319.76 319.760.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.65

Price TaxAmount

8.650.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.65 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

311.11

Price TaxAmount

311.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 311.11 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240811 01277 12 RR Invoice 0.0098.78 98.780.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.89

Price TaxAmount

8.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.89 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02746 - 11/25/25  IHC Payable Register

11/19/2025 7:26:34 PM Page 2 of 12

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

80.73

Price TaxAmount

80.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 80.73 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.16

Price TaxAmount

9.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.16 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240815 01277 6 JPJ Invoice 0.00320.02 320.020.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.91

Price TaxAmount

8.910.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.91 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

311.11

Price TaxAmount

311.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 311.11 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240817 01277 7 CH Invoice 0.00379.07 379.070.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.06

Price TaxAmount

9.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.06 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.61

Price TaxAmount

9.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.61 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

360.40

Price TaxAmount

360.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 360.40 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01277 7 RLW Invoice 0.0054.81 54.810.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.42

Price TaxAmount

9.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.42 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02746 - 11/25/25  IHC Payable Register
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

36.92

Price TaxAmount

36.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 36.92 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.47

Price TaxAmount

8.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.47 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240819 01277 6 KK Invoice 0.0024.90 24.900.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

24.90

Price TaxAmount

24.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 24.90 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240820 01277 4 AP Invoice 0.0031.63 31.630.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.03

Price TaxAmount

9.030.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.03 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.70

Price TaxAmount

11.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 11.70 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

10.90

Price TaxAmount

10.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 10.90 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240821 01277 4 BH Invoice 0.0048.23 48.230.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

18.58

Price TaxAmount

18.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 18.58 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.58

Price TaxAmount

11.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 11.58 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02746 - 11/25/25  IHC Payable Register
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

18.07

Price TaxAmount

18.070.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 18.07 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240824 01277 1 SH Invoice 0.00187.14 187.140.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

165.99

Price TaxAmount

165.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 165.99 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.48

Price TaxAmount

12.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 12.48 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.67

Price TaxAmount

8.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.67 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240826 01277 1 IR Invoice 0.0032.15 32.150.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.69

Price TaxAmount

9.690.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.69 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.46

Price TaxAmount

22.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.46 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240826 01277 2 IR Invoice 0.0080.73 80.730.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

80.73

Price TaxAmount

80.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 80.73 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240828 01277 1 RG Invoice 0.0019.02 19.020.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.80

Price TaxAmount

9.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.80 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02746 - 11/25/25  IHC Payable Register
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.22

Price TaxAmount

9.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.22 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240829 01277 1 MW Invoice 0.0026.71 26.710.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.48

Price TaxAmount

8.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.48 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.80

Price TaxAmount

9.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 9.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.43

Price TaxAmount

8.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.43 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

840823 01277 2 JL Invoice 0.0024.26 24.260.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

13.74

Price TaxAmount

13.740.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 13.74 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

10.52

Price TaxAmount

10.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 10.52 100.00%

01222 - BONHAM OPTICALVendor: Vendor Total: 578.38

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240825 01222 1 NC Invoice 0.00245.05 245.050.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

38.46

Price TaxAmount

38.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 38.46 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

24.07

Price TaxAmount

24.070.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 24.07 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02746 - 11/25/25  IHC Payable Register
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

25.00

Price TaxAmount

25.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 25.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

41.25

Price TaxAmount

41.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 41.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.77

Price TaxAmount

100.770.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 100.77 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

15.50

Price TaxAmount

15.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 15.50 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240828 01222 1 RG Invoice 0.00134.72 134.720.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

119.22

Price TaxAmount

119.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 119.22 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

15.50

Price TaxAmount

15.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 15.50 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240829 01222 1 MW Invoice 0.00198.61 198.610.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

119.22

Price TaxAmount

119.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 119.22 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

15.50

Price TaxAmount

15.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 15.50 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02746 - 11/25/25  IHC Payable Register

11/19/2025 7:26:34 PM Page 7 of 12

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

63.89

Price TaxAmount

63.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 63.89 100.00%

01306 - Hospitalist Medicine Physicians of Texas-Cypress, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 81.24

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01306 3 RLW Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

01294 - LABORATORY CORP. OF AMERICAVendor: Vendor Total: 237.56

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO22171 01294 1 LR Invoice 0.006.78 6.780.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.78

Price TaxAmount

6.780.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.78 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40071 01294 1 AS Invoice 0.0023.82 23.820.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.59

Price TaxAmount

3.590.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 3.59 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

20.23

Price TaxAmount

20.230.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 20.23 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40495 01294 1 JR Invoice 0.003.80 3.800.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.80

Price TaxAmount

3.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 3.80 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41085 01294 1 NM Invoice 0.008.87 8.870.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41106 01294 1 JW Invoice 0.0028.28 28.280.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO42657 01294 1 JH Invoice 0.0022.98 22.980.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO42915 01294 1 NC Invoice 0.0021.75 21.750.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.24

Price TaxAmount

7.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.24 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.27

Price TaxAmount

7.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.27 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.24

Price TaxAmount

7.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.24 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO43075 01294 1 ST Invoice 0.0014.30 14.300.00 0.0011/25/2025

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

5.43

Price TaxAmount

5.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.43 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO43157 01294 1 AT Invoice 0.0063.83 63.830.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.59

Price TaxAmount

3.590.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 3.59 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

20.23

Price TaxAmount

20.230.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 20.23 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

40.01

Price TaxAmount

40.010.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 40.01 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO43173 01294 1 CM Invoice 0.0029.51 29.510.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO43204 01294 1SC Invoice 0.0013.64 13.640.00 0.0011/25/2025

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.11

Price TaxAmount

7.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.11 100.00%

01231 - North Texas Comprehensive CardiologyVendor: Vendor Total: 47.68

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240820 01231 5 AP Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

01168 - TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 67.19

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01168 5 RLW Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

11/25/202511/25/2025 11/25/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240829 01168 1 MW Invoice 0.0019.51 19.510.00 0.0011/25/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

19.51

Price TaxAmount

19.510.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 19.51 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 2,777.382,777.3834 0.00 2,777.380.00

2,777.38 0.00 0.00 2,777.38 0.00 2,777.38Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 237.56

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 774.49

PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS100-645-4120 1,765.33

2,777.38Total:


